ASHRAE/IEC 90.1 Compliant
Defines energy efficiency standards for
building design, focusing on insulation,
HVAC, and sustainable energy use.
Qualicoat Seaside Class Powder
Coat
Enhanced powder coating for aluminum,
specifically formulated for superior

ORDERING INFORMATION
Hemera Hecto
MODEL
LENGTH
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
CONTROL
FINISH
INTERNAL
LIGHT CONTROL
EXTERNAL
LIGHT CONTROL
•  320mm (12,6”)
•  620mm (24,4”)
•  920mm (36,2”)
•  1220mm (48”)
•  L - 16W/m - 1750lm/m - ASHRAE compliant
•  L - 16W/m - RGBW (W 3000K)
•  L - 16W/m - RGBA (A Amber)
•  L - 16W/m - TW (2200K-4000K)
•  H - 39W/m - 4100lm/m
•  H - 39W/m - RGBW (W 3000K)
•  H - 39W/m - RGBA (A Amber)
•  H - 39W/m - TW (2200K-4000K)
•  A - Amber
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  40 - 4000K
•  T6 - Tunable white 2200K-4000K
•  M4 - RGBW (W 3000K)
•  M1 - RGBA (A Amber)
•  NS - Narrow Spot 8°x8°
•  MS - Medium Spot 15°x15°
•  NF - Narrow Flood 30°x30°
•  MF - Medium Flood 40°x40°
•  W - Wide 60°x60°
•  SY - Spot Asymmetric 10°x20°
•  NY - Narrow Asymmetric 10°x40°
•  MY - Medium Asymmetric 10°x60°
•  110 - 110-277VAC, 60Hz
•  230 - 220-240VAC, 50Hz
•  O - ON-OFF operation
•  X - DMX operation
•  D - DALI operation
•  V - 0-10V operation
•  W - RAL9003 Structure (Signal White)
•  S - RAL7044 Structure (Silky Grey)
•  A - RAL7016 Structure (Antracite Grey)
•  B - RAL9005 Structure (Jet Black)
•  0 - No internal light control
•  1 - Microlouvre
•  2 - Hex louvre
•  3 - Discrete sight
•  0 - No external light control
•  1 - Single-sided shield
•  2 - Triple-sided shield
•  3 - Asymmetric linear louvre